XSTR,PNP,PWR,D41D5
1947169A1
Product ID 1947169A1
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description XSTR,PNP,PWR,D41D5
Long Description XSTR,PNP,PWR,D41D5
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
85352100Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0 kgGross Weight
XSTR,PNP,PWR,D41D5Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
XSTR,PNP,PWR,D41D5Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
Note 00: DESCRIPTION ======================================
Note 00: D41D5 PNP Complimentary Silicon Amplifier Note 00: Transistor,
Note 00: Vceo: 45Vdc, Vces: 60Vdc, Vebo: 5Vdc, Ic: 1Adc Note 00:
Continuous Note 00: & 2Adc Peak, Ib: 100mAdc, Pd: 1.67W @ Ta=25Deg.C.
Note 00: & 6.25W Note 00: @ Tc=25Deg.C., Derating: 13.3mW/Deg.C. Above
Note 00: Ta=25 Deg.C. Note 00: & 50mW/Deg.C. Above Tc=25 Deg.C.,
Technical Information
1/21947169A1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/03
Operating And Note 00: Storage Note 00: Temperature: -55 To +150 Deg.C.,
Thermal Note 00: Resistance Note 00: Junction-To-Ambient - 75Deg.C./W,
Note 00: Junction-To-Case - 20 Note 00: Deg.C./W, Acceptable Package
Style: TO-202 (EBC Note 00: Lead Note 00: Orientation), TO-202AB (EBC
Lead Orientation). Note 00:
================================================== Note 14:
COMP DATA HISTORY Note 14: DC #96-21 - Added Central Semi D41D5 to
oem. Alternate Note 14: to increase availability. Note 20: DC #96-21 - Added
Central Semi D41D5 to oem. Alternate Note 20: to increase availability.
2/21947169A1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/03